
5  litres / min

6.  litres / min

7.  litres / min

 litres / min

litres / min

 litres / min

 19.9 litres / min

42

52

150

100

145

95

What is the size of the tap tail connection?   
What bore is the tap tail? 
What length are the tap tails? 

3bar

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED UNDER LABORATORY 
CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW RATE MAY VARY 

DEPENDING ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND ACCESSORIES

Crew Basin Mixer - TR1025 (Chrome), TR1136 (Brushed Brass)

Crew Basin Mixer1 TR1025, TR1136 YES

Crew Basin Mixer - TR1025 (Chrome), TR1136 (Brushed Brass)

Crew Basin Mixer1 TR1025, TR1136 YES


